
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

MARCH 2020 Departure Times:

Monday, March 2, 2020 - FL Strawb Fest
Cancelled

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 - FL Strawb Fest 
Cancelled

Thursday, March 5, 2020 - "US Navy Band" – STRAZ
1640 - Tyrone Gardens
1700 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, March 6, 2020 - OBP - "Always a Bridesmaid"
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 - "Andre Rieu" 
1810 - Tyrone Gardens
1830 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, March 12, 2020 - Tarpon Springs
0810 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, March 14, 2020 - Columbia/Flamenco
1615 - Tyrone Gardens
1645 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, March 16, 2020
NEW ORLEANS
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, March 19, 2020 - Capones Matinee
1025 - Tyrone Gardens
1045 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 - Nat'l Shell Museum & 
Aquarium
0820 - Seminole Home Depot
0840 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, March 26, 2020 - DC Cherry Blossoms
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, March 26, 2020 – Lunch Bunch
0940 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, March 28, 2020 - Macdill Airfest
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, March 29, 2020 - SP - "Mamma Mia"
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

APRIL 2020 Departure Times:

Thursday, April 2, 2020 - Eufaula Pilgrimage
0740 - Tyrone Gardens 
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, April 3, 2020 - Fantasy of Flight
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 - Cirque Du Soleil
1300 - Tyrone Gardens
1320 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 – Murder Mystery Dinner Train
1500 - Seminole Home Depot 
1510 – 5 Towns 
1520 - Tyrone Gardens 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 - Weeki Wachee
0840 - Tyrone Gardens 
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 11, 2020 – Branson
0740 - Tyrone Gardens
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, April 11, 2020 - Sailor Circus & Duff's 
1040 - Seminole Home Depot 
1100 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 - BP - "Something Rotten"
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 - Lunch Bunch – Lucky Dill
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, April 17, 2020 - GA Band of Brothers
0740 - Tyrone Gardens 
0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 - BRIGHTON CASINO
0815 - Seminole Home Depot
0835 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, April 25, 2020 - Arcadia Antiques
0800 - Seminole Home Depot
0820 - Tyrone Gardens 

Sunday, April 26, 2020 - St John's Rivership
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 – Kennedy Space Ctr
0700 - Tyrone Gardens
0720 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, April 30, 2020 - Snook Haven
0825 - Seminole Home Depot
0845 - Tyrone Gardens


